UNOFFICIAL C@:l?i.wzm

§938/0852 15 OB: Page 1 of 4
2001-11-1% 11:00:356

COOK CDUNTY | - {ook County Recorder 15,50
RECORDER _
EUGENE "GENE” MOORE - SR
ROLLING MEADOWS ooz

%%/wu

TYEE OF DOC‘UHEN'.T.'

MAIL TO: ’ NAME AND ADDRESS OF PREPARER:

SMYLET Drsen Jr ua

9, éﬁsﬂm&mﬂﬁﬁzz/p

=) EUGENE “GENE" MOORE

'RECORDER OF DEEDS / REGISTRAR OF TORRENS “I1LES
COOK COUNTY, ILLINGIS




ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR'S NO. 367 GEORGE E. COLE®
CLAIM FOR LIEN

A 880, LEGAL FORMS
{lllingis) CAUTION: Consutt M N ' FPI Aﬂ A Edmg @u,?vss re exclded.

* STATE OF ILLINOIS, 1072280 Page 2 uf

\

COUNTY OF __CO0K >
The claimant, Olsen Woodwork Co.
of North Barrington . County of Lake Stateof __Illinois
hereby files a claim for li Arthur and Jeanne M. Yunker i
¥y im for lien ‘i%)dlﬂo Ritﬁhle CEAT (hereinafter
referred to as “owner™), of icago, Cbo County, Hlinois, and states:

That on _June 27, 2001 XXX (he owner owned the following described land in the
County of Cock .State of Hlinois. to wi; __>ee legal description attached
as Exhibit A '

That on sune 27, 2001

}%Xi the claimant made a contract with said owner

(1)_to remodel «wner's condominium consisting of plumbing work,
electrical work, installing new tile, installing new kitchen

countertops and’ cabinets, installing kitchen appliances, refinishing

2)tov00d floor and painting the entire unit.

for the building (3) __erecisi-on said land for the sumof § _81,051.00
October 11, 2001 xyXXX, comypileted thereunder (4)

and on

That at the special instance and request of said owner the claimant furnished extra and additional
materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of $ 272554 . 00
and completed same on _ October 11, 2001  [¥XXX (5)

That said owner is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows. to-wit: .9
That ¢laimant has received payments from the owner in the)amount of
$84,978.00

leaving due, unpaid and owing to the clairﬁahl. after aliowing all credits, the balance
of _TWENTY-THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY-SEVEN (23,627.00) Dollars.

for which, with interest. the claimaniclaims a lien on said land and improvements.

Olsen Woodwork Caov

It's President

(1) 1f contract made with another than the owner, delete “said owner," name suson and add "authorized or knowingfedermitted by said

owner to make said contract.
{2) State what was to be done.
(3} “being." or “'to be,” as the case may be.
(4} “All required 1o be done by said contract”; or "work to the value of ''; or, “"detivery of materials to the value of ) ete.
(5) !f extras fill out, if no extras strike out

- . . e - e -




UNOFFICIAL COPY

' “0. , " ‘ wwiod AN

0/0g: saudaa luogss;

z53(!)011!“! J0 2,€18 agnd ARION
SER R B {N\ﬂ

LV3S '1\:"..",:!':!0,,

21qng Aiejon

1007 #k  1squsaopy Jo Aep T

SIU) W 310J3q 0 UIOMS puE paguaIsqng

"N 5B PAUVIRIUOD UIRIY) SIUAUIILIS
3y} (e 1Y} pUE 1JOAIIY) SIUIUOD 31 SMOUY PUE UdI| 10J wied Sui03a10) oY) peal Sey 3y eyl UBWEd )

0D NIOMPOON USST0 Jo 3uspisaig 41Ul SARS puk sasodap yieo uo "usoms Anp 1siy Sulaq

ey sy g

*0) YIOMDPOOM USST(Q JO I1UWAPESeAg ‘Il ‘UISTQ S2TLK

8§ - J0 A1Uno} ‘SIoull] Jo apg
| 2@2717 J FOUEL
!

voee S pesr 01100




-

| UNOFFICIAL COPY 2280 o

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

UNIT 4-C, AS DELINEATED ON SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED
PARCEL: THE NORTH 20.16 FEET OF LOT 3 AND ALL OF LOTS 4 AND 5,
LOT 6 (EXCEPT THAT PART OF SAID LOT 6 LYING NORTH OF A LINE
DRAWN WESTERLY FROM A POINT ON THE EAST LINE OF SAID LOT s,
3.85 FEZT SOUTH OF THE NORTH EAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 6. TO A
POINT Ur-THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT 6, 3.68 FEET SOUTH OF THE
NORTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 6) ALL OF LOTS 10, 11 AND 12 AND
LOT 13 (EXCEDT THAT PART OF SAID LOT 13 DESCRIBED AS BEGINNING
AT THE SOUTH AVEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 13, RUNNING THENCE
NORTHERLY ALON 3. THE WESTERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 13, SAID LINE
BEING ALSO THE EASTERLY LINE OF ASTOR STREET, A DISTANCE OF
29.87 FEET THENCE EAST A DISTANCE OF 74.75 FEET TO THE EASTERLY
LINE OF SAID LOT 13, AT A POINT OF 29.77 FEET NORTH OF THE SOUTH
EAST CORNER OF SAID (LOT: THENCE SOUTHERLY ALONG THE
EASTERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 12/ A DISTANCE OF 29.77 FEET TO THE
SOUTH EAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 13; THENCE WEST ALONG THE
SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 13, A DISTANCE OF 73.14 FEET TO THE POINT
OF BEGINNIG) ALL IN BLOCK 3 IN H.O. STONE'S SUBDIVISION OF ASTOR'S
ADDITION TO CHICAGO, IN SECTION 3, TOYWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14
EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN; i¥ COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS,
WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHiaIiT ‘A TO DECLARATION
RECORDED JUNE 8, 1972 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 21931482 IN THE ‘
OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF DEEDS TOGETHER WITH AN UNDIVIDED
1.0529 PER CENT INTEREST IN SAID PARCEL (EXCEPTING FROM SAID
PARCEL ALL OF THE PROPERTY AND SPACE COMPRISING ALL THE
UNITS THEREOF AS DEFINED AND SET FORTH IN SAID DECLARATION
AND SURVEY) ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Address: 1310 N. Ritchie Court, #4C, Chicago, IL 60610

PIN: 17-03-107-019-1056




